Area

ARO2
ARO2
ARO2
ARO1 - ARR3
ARO2
ARO1 - ARR3
ARO2
ARO2

AR02

Posizione Punteggio

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

VERBALE OPERAZIONI NOMINE TEMPO DETERMINATO a.s. 2023/24

24.70
23,30
23,00
22,30
22,25
21,80
21,70
21,20

20,30

Cognome

PALAMARA GIUSEPPE
TAMMACCO GIOVANNI

ZOIA FEDERICO

QUARANTA CALOGERO

CIRILLO ANTONIO

DELLA CIOPPA ANGELO
COSENTINO AISHA

PASSANTINO GABRIELE ANTONIO

ANSELMO VERONICA

Scuola assegnata Denominazione scuola

MBIS049009
MBPS05000V
MBIC83100X
MBTF410002
MBIS06200Q
MBIS10400L
MBIC86600V
MBIS06300G

MBSL130008B

MARTINO BASSI

PAOLO FRISI

IC ALFREDO SASSI/RENATE
P.HENSEMBERGER

ETTORE MAJORANA

1.1.S. "ENZO ANSELMO FERRARI"
IC CESARE BATTISTI COGLIATE
G. MERONI

LICEO ARTISTICO NANNI VALENTINI

Tipo posto

31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
6 ore
31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8



